National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Civil Engineering
examinations May/.June 2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester Civil
Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R"” means Reappear

RL{A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
1 Design of Concrete Structures — || CEPC31
2 Hydrology & Water Resources Engineering CEPC35
3 Geotechnology - | CEPC33
4 Computational Practical (Programme Elective - 1) CEPE39
5 Transportation Engineering — Il (Practical) CELR33
6 Geotechnology (Practical) CELR31
7 Transportation Engineering — || CEPC39
8 Sewerage & Sewage Treatment CEPC37
Sr. No.Roll No., Name Father's Name SGPA CGPA

1 12111010 Mridul Bansal Rajender Kumar Bansal 6.0417 6.4098

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

)

Date: 17-April-2025 Fac

(Examination)

9 3 APR 208 M fud Wgr

Dol



National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Civil Engineering

examinations Nov./Dec.2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester Civil

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R” means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late {Award)

Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2024is declared as under:-

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
1 Geotechnical Engineering-| CEPC201
2 Water Supply & Treatment CEPC302
3 Engineering Hydrology CEPC303
4 Design of Concrete Structures-I CEPC304
5 Geotechnology (P) CEPC305
6 Environmental Engineering-1 (P) CEPC306
7 Structural Engineering CEPE301
8 Water Resource Engineering CEPE303
9 Transportation Engineering CEPE305
10 Green Chemistry CHOE301
11 Data Structure CSOE301
12 Communication Systems ECOE301
13 Electrical Circuits EEOE301
14 Control System Engineering EEOE303
15 Market Psychology & Consumer Behaviour HSOE302
16 Data Structure ITOE301
17 Reliability & Maintenance Engineering MEQE427
18 Industrial Physics PHOE301
19 Six Sigma: Concepts & Methodology PIOE425
Sr. No.Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA CGPA

1 12211009 Shashank Verma Girja Shankar Verma 8.0000 71714

2 12211011 Chaman Lal Yadav Ashutosh Nirala 8.7895 6.8571
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12211029
12211033
12211034
12211040
12211043
12211065
12211077
12211087
12211094
12211100
12211107
12211110
12211150
12211156

12211160

Mikhil Ahluwalla
Harsh Raj
Ashish

Satish Kumar
Nyasha Singh
Piyush

Ujjwal Meena
Lalu Jalon
Aman Kumar
Sunil Raliya

Pawan Gupta

Adarsh Kushwaha

Abhishek Kumar
Ankit Kumar

Arun

Yogender

Bhumiraj Singh
Radhey Shyam
Nagina Chaudhary
Brajesh Kumar
Parveen Kumar
Parkash Chand Meena
Jawaharlal

Ashok Kumar

Ghasi Ram Raliya
Praveen Kumar Gupta
Ashok Kushwaha
Hardeo Narayan Prasad
Raj Kumar Chourasiya

Surender Kumar

B.6316
7.0000
8.3158
7.1053
7.3158
76842
7.8421
6.8047
6.8421
6.4211
7.4737
7.3684
B.9474
6.9474

7.3158

8:2085
6.6952
7.0762
6.0476
6.1619
6.3333
6.3429
6.9619
7.0095
6.2857
7.5429
7.6381
7.9333
7.0762

6.9619

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries property.

However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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