National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Civil Engineering examinations May/June 2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester Civil Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjec	ts		Code	No.
1	Design of Concrete Structures – II				CEPC31
2	Hydrok	ogy & Water Resource		CEPC35	
3	Geotechnology – I				CEPC33
4	Computational Practical (Programme Elective – I)				CEPE39
5	Transportation Engineering – II (Practical)				CELR33
6	Geotec	hnology (Practical)			CELR31
7	Transportation Engineering – II				CEPC39
8	Sewera	ge & Sewage Treatmo		CEPC37	
Sr. No. R	oll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA
1 12	2111010	Mridul Bansal	Rajender Kumar Bansal	6.0417	6.4098

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 17-April-2025

2 3 APR 2025

M. Rut 12 yours

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Civil Engineering examinations Nov./Dec.2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester Civil Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2024is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjec	cts		Code	No.
1	Geotec	chnical Engineering-I	CEPC301		
2	Water	Supply & Treatment	CEPC302		
3	Engine	Engineering Hydrology			CEPC303
4	Design	Design of Concrete Structures-I			CEPC304
5	Geoted	chnology (P)		CEPC305	
6	Enviror	nmental Engineering-I (P		CEPC306	
7	Structu	ral Engineering		CEPE301	
8	Water	Resource Engineering		CEPE303	
9	Transp	ortation Engineering		CEPE305	
10	Green Chemistry				CHOE301
11	Data S	Data Structure			CSOE301
12	Communication Systems				ECOE301
13	Electrical Circuits				EEOE301
14	Control	System Engineering		EEOE303	
15	Market	Psychology & Consume		HSOE302	
16	Data Structure				ITOE301
17	Reliability & Maintenance Engineering				MEOE427
18	Industrial Physics				PHOE301
19	Six Sigma: Concepts & Methodology				PIOE425
Sr. No.R	oll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA
1 12	2211009	Shashank Verma	Girja Shankar Verma	8.0000	7.1714
2 12	2211011	Chaman Lal Yadav	Ashutosh Nirala	8.7895	6.8571

2 3 APR 2025 173_

Most

Riat 1 23/04/2025

3	12211029	Nikhil Ahluwalia	Yogender	8.6316	8.2095
4	12211033	Harsh Raj	Bhumiraj Singh	7.0000	6.6952
5	12211034	Ashish	Radhey Shyam	8.3158	7.0762
6	12211040	Satish Kumar	Nagina Chaudhary	7.1053	6.0476
7	12211043	Nyasha Singh	Brajesh Kumar	7.3158	6.1619
8	12211065	Pìyush	Parveen Kumar	7.6842	6.3333
9	12211077	Ujjwal Meena	Parkash Chand Meena	7.8421	6.3429
10	12211087	Lalu Jalon	Jawaharlal	6.8947	6.9619
11	12211094	Aman Kumar	Ashok Kumar	6.8421	7.0095
12	12211100	Sunil Raliya	Ghasi Ram Raliya	6.4211	6.2857
13	12211107	Pawan Gupta	Praveen Kumar Gupta	7.4737	7.5429
14	12211110	Adarsh Kushwaha	Ashok Kushwaha	7.3684	7.6381
15	12211150	Abhishek Kumar	Hardeo Narayan Prasad	8.9474	7.9333
16	12211156	Ankit Kumar	Raj Kumar Chourasiya	6.9474	7.0762
17	12211160	Arun	Surender Kumar	7.3158	6.9619

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 17-April-2025

2 3 APR 2025

(Examination)